1EFIN\N Ultra-Light "Vintage"

INNOVATIONBN Historic Drum
meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

- mm The result of 155 years of experience in drum
UNSCHLAGBAR-Spannreifen // xr manufacture:
UNBEATABLE Rims Traditional design in harmony with elaborate
technology!

The drums of this line follow in principle historical
models from the first half of the 20th century, howe-
ver feature some essential and appropriate innovati-
ons: Shell, hoops and lugs are manufactured in
proven LEFIMA-ultralight design and matched to
perfection. The rims are made from aircraft alumi-
num are extremely light and exceedingly robust; to

Ministiitzen aus Leichtmetall // wooden rims they have a...

Mini Lugs from light metal

Design features

Non rusting ultra-light built brushed metal shell, (against surcharge with surface finish optionally in high-quality chrome or polished
brass finish), durable powder coated rims made from very light robust aircraft aluminum with zigzag or stripe design, light strainer
#ZA-ABH-0467-000, removable ring control, multi carrying bar (stainless steel), infinitely adjustable extra padded flexi-leg rest
(stainless steel), tuning key

Item-# Shell/Bowl (Inch) Shell/Bowl (cm) Batter head Design Tension Screws Hoop mateial Weight (Ibs / kg)
MS-HB6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjges”i'r:‘lfgsosmlgo";"k’ 12 ';E_’;‘;‘;‘“m' red-white
MS-HA6-1404-2MM 2300 355x12.0 WeatherKing Shell chrome look, 12 Aluminium, red-white )
chrome look zig-zag
MS-HC6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁ:;es”i'r:‘;’rfsssslfé’r’ 12 ';E_T;‘;‘“m' red-white
MS-HD6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjhges”i':cbhrra(f;éolzﬁk 12 ';g‘_’;‘;';'“m' red-white
MS-HE6-1404-2MM 2300 355x12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjges”i':cclrrfrw:l'g;f’ 12 ';E_T;‘;‘“m' blue-white
MS-HF6-1404-2MM 2300 355x12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjhges”i'r:‘bcgsosn:;)'i"k’ 12 ';E_T;‘;‘“m' blue-white
MS-HG6-1404-2MM 2300 355x12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjg‘i'i:?tiﬁsjlfsr’ 12 ';E_T;‘;‘“m' blue-white
MS-HH6-1404-2MM 2300 355x12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjhgili:?cbgff;éolzﬁk 12 ';E_T;‘;‘“m' blue-white
MS-HI6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁgﬂ'i'rz‘ccﬁrfrw:lfslf’ 12 fe'uz’ig'_”z':é“' green-whi-
MS-HJ6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5% 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjhges”i'r:‘gg;ggo'i"k’ 12 fe'uz’i‘;'_”z':;“' green-whi-
MS-HK6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjg‘i'i:tgfsjlfgr’ 12 fe'uz’ig'_”z':é“' green-whi-
MS-HL6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁjhgili:?cb;ff;éol‘;ﬁk 12 fe'uz’i‘;'_”z':;“' green-whi-
MS-HM6-1404-2MM 2300 35.5x 12.0 WeatherKing ﬁgﬂ'i'r?ccli‘rfrw:lfgf’ 12 Q"e“mm;zi;‘m' designon 4,

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




1EFIN\N

INNOVATIONN

MS-HN6-1404-2MM

MS-HO6-1404-2MM

MS-HP6-1404-2MM

MS-HA8-1404-2MM

MS-HB8-1404-2MM

MS-HC8-1404-2MM

MS-HD8-1404-2MM

MS-HES8-1404-2MM

MS-HF8-1404-2MM

MS-HG8-1404-2MM

MS-HH8-1404-2MM

MS-HI8-1404-2MM

MS-HJ8-1404-2MM

MS-HK8-1404-2MM

MS-HL8-1404-2MM

MS-HM8-1404-2MM

MS-HN8-1404-2MM

MS-HO8-1404-2MM

MS-HP8-1404-2MM

2300

2300

2300

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

35.5x12.0

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

WeatherKing

Ultra-Light '

Vintage

Historic Drum

meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

shell in chrome look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in chrome look

shell in chrome look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in brass look

shell in brass look,
lugs in chrome look

12

12

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Aluminium, Design on
demand

Aluminium, Design on
demand

Aluminium, Design on
demand

Aluminium, red-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, red-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, red-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, red-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, blue-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, blue-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, blue-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, blue-white
zig-zag

Aluminium, green-whi-
te zig-zag

Aluminium, green-whi-
te zig-zag

Aluminium, green-whi-
te zig-zag

Aluminium, green-whi-
te zig-zag

Aluminium, design on
demand

Aluminium, design on
demand

Aluminium, design on
demand

Aluminium, design on
demand

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




IEFINWN

INNOVATIONN

Product Features

"Yowwwe'

Accessories

i,

Unbeatable Rims

The rims are made from air-
craft aluminum are extremely
light and exceedingly robust;
to wooden rims they have a
significant advant...

Mini Lugs in noble chrome
or brass finish

The key factor within the
design of the lugs was sturdi-
ness and low weight. The use
of aircraft aluminium provided
both these qual...

Repositionable Ring Control
This ring control is the easiest
method to dampen overtones.
Unlike other ring controls the
Lefima ring is adhesive and
sticks to ...

Multi-angle Carrying Bar
This carrying bar facilitates
traditional as well as matche-
d-gripp playing. A carrying bar
is necessary when using a
FlexiCarrier ...

Flexi-leg rest

The Flexi-leg rest is infinitely
adjustable in height and so
can be adapted according to
your individual needs.

Ultra-Light "Vintage"

Historic Drum
meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

Q

Rust-proof Metal Shell in
ultra-light design

With its cool ,Brushed-Metal--
Look" this drum is easy to care
for .

Light Mini Strainer

This strainer comes from the
design line of our ultra-light
drums and is characterized by
its extremely low weight.

Flexi-leg rest

The Flexi-leg rest is infinitely
adjustable in height and so can
be adapted according to your
individual needs.

Flexible Leg Rest

All flexi-series leg rests are
super padded and adapt to the
movements of the thigh with
every step. Made from stainless
steel the...

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




IEFINWN

INNOVATIONN

Ultra-Light "Vintage"

Historic Drum

Multi-angle Carrying Bar
This carrying bar facilitates
traditional as well as matche-
d-gripp playing. A carrying bar
is necessary when using a
FlexiCarrier ...

Carrying Slings for Side
Drums

All carrying slings are made
from high-quality genuine lea-
ther or textile. Self-balancing
carabiners prevent that the
sling ...

Carrying Hook
The carrying hook is simply
attached to the belt.

Plug & Play Carrier

As the name “Plug & Play”
implies - simplicity is the key
to this carrier system: Extre-
mely comfortable to carry and
easy to a...

Add-on Legs

Legs protect your instrument
against damage and dirt when
putting it down. These small
legs fit unremarkably and har-
m...

meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

L. ]

Leg Rest

The 600 series leg rests are
super padded and made entirely
from stainless steel. This leg
rest is falls naturally tow...

Stick Holder

The stick holder is easily atta-
ched to the belt and offers con-
venient and practical storage for
a pair of sticks

ZDH Carrier

The ZDH Carrier Program is
competitively priced The shoul-
der bails are infinitely height
adjustable enabling the ZDH-c...

SoftBags

Our Soft-Bags for bass drums
are super padded and provide
almost as much protection as a
traditional hard case. Durable
and ...

Internal Tone Control

The pressure of this permanent-
ly installed muffler is infinitely
adjustable and can also be tur-
ned off completely

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




1EFINN Ultra-Light "Vintage"

INNOVATIONBN Historic Drum

meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




1EFINWN Ultra-Light "Vintage"

INNOVATIONBN Historic Drum
meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

The result of 155 years of experience in drum
manufacture:

Traditional design in harmony with elaborate
technology!

The drums of this line follow in principle historical
models from the first half of the 20th century, howe-
ver feature some essential and appropriate innovati-
ons:

Shell, hoops and lugs are manufactured in proven
LEFIMA-ultralight design and matched to
perfection.

The rims are made from aircraft aluminum are extre-
mely light and exceedingly robust; to wooden rims
they have a significant advantage with regards to
durability and distorsion resistance. The sturdy mate-
rial distributes the forces produced by the tension scr-
ews more evenly on the whole rim, as is possible with

wooden rims. The result is an enormous tonal accuracy!

The somewhat lower rims allow a more natural stick posture, which guarantees fatigue-free playing.

The Flexi-leg rest is infinitely adjustable in height and so can be adapted according to your individual needs. It is constructed as a
hinge, making the movement of the leg while marching. In this way, the drum can be carried exceptionally comfortable and stable.
The wearing comfort is even more increased by a super padded rest which is more than twice as wide as normal leg rests.

With the multi-angle carrying bar also the angle oft he drum can be flexibly adjusted according to your demands.

By itself understood that batter and snare side head can be tuned separately and so contribute to the modern requirements of a
marching drum.

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




1EFINWN Ultra-Light "Vintage"

INNOVATIONBN Historic Drum
meets modern demands

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

Space for your notes

© Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024. Lefima & Aehnelt Percussion, Barbaraweg 3, 93413 Cham - Telefon / Phone: +49-9971-7604-0.

According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents

the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de




