

Item-#: MS-H Detailed information can be a second of the s

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de



The result of 155 years of experience in drum manufacture:

Traditional design in harmony with elaborate technology!

The drums of this line follow in principle historical models from the first half of the 20th century, however feature some essential and appropriate innovations: Shell, hoops and lugs are manufactured in proven LEFIMA-ultralight design and matched to perfection. The rims are made from aircraft aluminum are extremely light and exceedingly robust; to wooden rims they have a...

Design features

Non rusting ultra-light built brushed metal shell, (against surcharge with surface finish optionally in high-quality chrome or polished brass finish), durable powder coated rims made from very light robust aircraft aluminum with zigzag or stripe design, light strainer #ZA-ABH-0467-000, removable ring control, multi carrying bar (stainless steel), infinitely adjustable extra padded flexi-leg rest (stainless steel), tuning key

Item-#	Shell/Bowl (Inch)	Shell/Bowl (cm)	Batter head	Design	Tension Screws	Hoop mateial	Weight (lbs / kg)
MS-HB6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HA6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	Shell chrome look, chrome look	12	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HC6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HD6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HE6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HF6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HG6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HH6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HI6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, green-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HJ6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, green-whi- te zig-zag	0.0
MS-HK6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, green-whi- te zig-zag	0.0
MS-HL6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, green-whi- te zig-zag	0.0
MS-HM6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, design on demand	0.0



Ultra-Light "Vintage" Historic Drum meets modern demands

Item-#: MS-H

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

MS-HN6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, Design on demand	0.0
MS-HO6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	12	Aluminium, Design on demand	0.0
MS-HP6-1404-2MM	2300	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	12	Aluminium, Design on demand	0.0
MS-HA8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HB8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HC8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HD8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, red-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HE8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HF8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HG8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HH8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, blue-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HI8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, green-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HJ8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, green-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HK8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, green-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HL8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, green-white zig-zag	0.0
MS-HM8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, design on demand	0.0
MS-HN8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in chrome look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, design on demand	0.0
MS-HO8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in brass look	16	Aluminium, design on demand	0.0
MS-HP8-1404-2MM	2400	35.5 x 12.0	WeatherKing	shell in brass look, lugs in chrome look	16	Aluminium, design on demand	0.0



Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de

Item-#: MS-H

Product Features



Unbeatable Rims

The rims are made from aircraft aluminum are extremely light and exceedingly robust; to wooden rims they have a significant advant...



Rust-proof Metal Shell in ultra-light design

With its cool "Brushed-Metal--Look" this drum is easy to care for .



Mini Lugs in noble chrome or brass finish

The key factor within the design of the lugs was sturdiness and low weight. The use of aircraft aluminium provided both these qual...

Equipment



Repositionable Ring Control

This ring control is the easiest method to dampen overtones. Unlike other ring controls the Lefima ring is adhesive and sticks to ...



Light Mini Strainer

This strainer comes from the design line of our ultra-light drums and is characterized by its extremely low weight.



Multi-angle Carrying Bar

This carrying bar facilitates traditional as well as matched-gripp playing. A carrying bar is necessary when using a FlexiCarrier ...



Flexi-leg rest

The Flexi-leg rest is infinitely adjustable in height and so can be adapted according to your individual needs.

Accessories



Flexi-leg rest

The Flexi-leg rest is infinitely adjustable in height and so can be adapted according to your individual needs.



Flexible Leg Rest

All flexi-series leg rests are super padded and adapt to the movements of the thigh with every step. Made from stainless steel the...



Historic Drum

Item-#: MS-H

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de



Multi-angle Carrying Bar

This carrying bar facilitates traditional as well as matched-gripp playing. A carrying bar is necessary when using a FlexiCarrier ...



Leg Rest

The 600 series leg rests are super padded and made entirely from stainless steel. This leg rest is falls naturally tow...



Carrying Slings for Side Drums

All carrying slings are made from high-quality genuine leather or textile. Self-balancing carabiners prevent that the sling ...



Stick Holder

The stick holder is easily attached to the belt and offers convenient and practical storage for a pair of sticks



Carrying Hook

The carrying hook is simply attached to the belt.



ZDH Carrier

The ZDH Carrier Program is competitively priced The shoulder bails are infinitely height adjustable enabling the ZDH-c...



Plug & Play Carrier

As the name "Plug & Play" implies - simplicity is the key to this carrier system: Extremely comfortable to carry and easy to a...



SoftBags

Our Soft-Bags for bass drums are super padded and provide almost as much protection as a traditional hard case. Durable and ...



Add-on Legs

Legs protect your instrument against damage and dirt when putting it down. These small legs fit unremarkably and harm...



Internal Tone Control

The pressure of this permanently installed muffler is infinitely adjustable and can also be turned off completely



Ultra-Light "Vintage" Historic Drum meets modern demands

Item-#: MS-H

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de



Item-#: MS-H

Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de



The result of 155 years of experience in drum manufacture:

Traditional design in harmony with elaborate technology!

The drums of this line follow in principle historical models from the first half of the 20th century, however feature some essential and appropriate innovations:

Shell, hoops and lugs are manufactured in proven **LEFIMA-ultralight design** and matched to perfection.

The **rims** are made from aircraft aluminum are extremely light and exceedingly robust; to wooden rims they have a significant advantage with regards to durability and distorsion resistance. The sturdy material distributes the forces produced by the tension screws more evenly on the whole rim, as is possible with

wooden rims. The result is an enormous tonal accuracy!

The somewhat lower rims allow a more natural stick posture, which guarantees fatigue-free playing.

The **Flexi-leg rest** is infinitely adjustable in height and so can be adapted according to your individual needs. It is constructed as a hinge, making the movement of the leg while marching. In this way, the drum can be carried exceptionally comfortable and stable. The wearing comfort is even more increased by a super padded rest which is more than twice as wide as normal leg rests. With the **multi-angle carrying bar** also the angle off he drum can be flexibly adjusted according to your demands. By itself understood that batter and snare side head can be tuned separately and so contribute to the modern requirements of a

marching drum.



Ultra-Light "Vintage" Historic Drum meets modern demands

Item-#: MS-H	Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de
Space for your potes	
Space for your notes	
© Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024. Lefima & Aehnelt Percussion, Barb	paraweg 3, 93413 Cham - Telefon / Phone: +49-9971-7604-0.